XVII Vidovdanski Kup
Krusevac, 27/6/2013

Disciplina 10
27/6/13 - 12:15

Zenski, 100m Slobodno/Free

Otvoreno
Rezultati

Bodova: FINA 2010

Rang
10 godina i mladi

MARKOVIC, Jana
KRSTIC, Minja
PEJATOVIC, Masa
KRSTIC, Janja
CVETKOVIC, Ivana
RADOSAVLJEVIC, Iva
STANOJEVIC, Ema
PETKOVIC, Jana
ANDJELKOVIC, Marija
10. KOSTIC, Marija

11. KOSTIC, Emilija

12. FILIPOVIC, Vanja
13. VASILJEVIC, Tijana
14. BELIC, Ljubica

15. MARKOVIC, Tijana
16. SARKOVIC, Marta
17. STEVANOVIC, Stasa
18. NIKOLIC, Anastasija
19. PETRIC, Tijana

20. ZLATKOVIC, Neda
21. MIKIC, Una

CoNoOA~AONPE

11 godina

1. SAVIC, Nevena
2. MILOJEVIC, Andjela
3. OBRADOVIC, Iva
4. JOVIC, Irena

5. JANKOVIC, Marija
6. BRASIC, Mina

7. STEVANOVIC, Vanja
8. CVETANOVIC, Anja
9. KNEZEVIC, Jovana
10. BOZINOVSKA, Lina
11. ILIC, Katarina

12. SARKOVIC, Teodora
13. BOGICEVIC, Andrijana
14. PETROVIC, Mia

12 godina

STEFANOVSKA, Bojana
DENIC, Visnja

KARIC, Mina
SIMONOVIC, Danijela
STAMENKOVIC, Jelena
PETROVIC, Andjela
GRULOVIC, Nevena
ARSIC, Marija

ONogOk~WwbE

G.R.

04 Crnica

05  Plivacki klub " Napredak"

03  Plivacki klub "Dubocica" Lesko
03  Plivacki klub " Napredak"

03  Plivacki klub "Dubocica" Lesko
03  Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva
04  Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva
03  Plivacki klub " Napredak"

03  Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva
03 pk Leskovac - Leskovac

03  Plivacki klub "Dubocica" Lesko
03  Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva
04  Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac

06  Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac

04 Pvk"Goc"

03 Rkg

05  Plivacki klub " Napredak"

04  Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva
04  Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac

04  pk Leskovac - Leskovac

04  pk Leskovac - Leskovac

02 Crnica

02  Plivacki klub " Napredak"

02  Plivacki klub "Dubocica" Lesko
02 pk Leskovac - Leskovac

02  Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva
02 Pvk"Goc"

02  Plivacki klub " Napredak"

02  Plivacki klub "Dubocica" Lesko
02  Plivacki klub " Napredak"

02 PK BAMBINI Skopje

02  Plivacki klub "Dubocica" Lesko
02 Rkg

02  Plivacki klub " Napredak"

02  Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva

01 PK BAMBINI Skopje

01  Sveti Nikola

01 Pk Agua 235 Jagodina

01 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva
01  Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis

01 Plivacki klub " Napredak"

01 Plivacki klub " Napredak"

01 Plivacki klub " Napredak"

Vreme Bodova

1:21.02
1:25.65
1:29.92
1:34.77
1:36.32
1:37.48
1:37.58
1:39.50
1:40.10
1:40.63
1:43.33
1:44.26
1:46.46
1:46.89
1:47.18
1:50.64
1:53.24
1:53.60
1:53.98
1:58.23
1:59.80

1:16.41
1:22.09
1:27.15
1:29.26
1:30.57
1:31.93
1:32.92
1:39.02
1:41.22
1:42.14
1:55.60
1:57.30
1:59.38
2:01.87

1:10.68
1:15.71
1:16.18
1:17.25
1:20.19
1:21.05
1:26.78
1:47.90

265
224
194
165
157
152
151
143
140
138
127
124
117
115
114
104

97

96

95

85

82

316
255
213
198
190
181
175
145
136
132

91

87

82

77

399
325
319
306
273
265
216
112
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XVII Vidovdanski Kup
Krusevac, 27/6/2013

Disciplina 10, Zenski, 100m Slobodno/Free

13 - 14 godina

=
=

CoONG R~LONE

SPASOJEVIC, Sofija
NIKOLIC, Teodora
ACKOVIC, Jovana
ZDRAVKOVIC, Nevena
SEKULOVIC, Andjela
STOJILIKOVIC, Marija
ODOVIC, Nevena
MARKOVIC, Tamara
JOVANOVIC, Sara
PETKOVIC, Milica
JAKOVLJEVIC, Kristina

15 - 16 godina

oukrwpnPE

NIKOLENDZIC, Miona
DJOKIC, Kristina
ILIC, Petra

CIRIC, Nina
PEJCINOVIC, Tamara
UROSEVIC, Andjelka

17 godina i stariji

1.

VASIC, Ana

00
99
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
99
00

98
97
98
97
97
97

96

Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000"
Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva
Plivacki klub " Napredak"
Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000"
Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva
pk Leskovac - Leskovac
Plivacki klub " Napredak"

Pvk "Goc"

Plivacki klub " Napredak"

pk Leskovac - Leskovac
Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva

Pvk "Goc"

Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva
Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva
Pvk "Goc"

Pk Poseidon Paracin

Pk Poseidon Paracin

Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva

1:04.53
1:08.65
1:08.77
1:09.01
1:09.35
1:19.13
1:22.51
1:27.81
1:28.51
1:29.64
1:44.96

1:13.72
1:22.81
1:25.02
1:25.67
1:26.66
1:33.98

1:16.39

525
436
434
429
423
284
251
208
203
196
122

352
248
229
224
216
170

316
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